Printing time:10:56
THURSDAY, 16.01.2025.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal e 1 Goals I st Haf-fooals nFist e B | Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:301 1745‘T|PL SAMORIN TRNAVA 2.90|3.80|2.05|4.50|3.108.50 | 5.60|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 3.20| 1.77 | 6.00| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.63
11:30111860/CFR  |COMETS RAIDERS 1.85|4.20|3.10[2.60|4.70 | 4.40|8.004.10|1.15|1.42|1.60|1.95|1.90| 1.45 | 3.60| 1.57 | 5.70 | 1.20 | 1.25[1.32 | 1.47
12:00111863|CFR  |RUZOMBER. TATRAN 2.00|3.703.003.05|4.80|5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30(1.70 |5.10]1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.10
13:0011908/CFR  |AARHUS ODENSE 1.55/4.20|4.70)2.20|6.50|3.45|13.012.25|1.50|2.20| 2.10|1.97 | 1.70 1.565 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 10.5[1.55| 1.90 [ 1.50 | 2.40
13:00/4885 [THA1 |UTH.THANI BANGK.UTD 4.90/3.70|1.65(7.25|2.50]13.0/4.00)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.35|11.0|1.62|4.00 [1.60 | 1.97 [ 2.55 | 1.58
14:0011128ETH 1 |[F.KENEMA ETH.BUNNA 2.85/2.35)|3.10 1.41/2.70|5.40
14:00|/ 4886 [THA1 |MUANGT. RAYONG 1.40/4.40|7.25(1.95]|12.0]2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.47 | 3.25]|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 [ 1.42| 4.30
14:30|2996 |SAR 2 |AL ZULFI NEOM 5.60/3.60/1.608.50|2.50]18.0 4.30f1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]8.00|7.75[2.85|13.0|1.75|4.80 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 1.83
14:30|3923 [EGYC |ENPPI ISMAILY 2.85|2.65]2.75|4.80]4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 3.20 | 3.30 | 3.30
14:45|2994 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL BATIN 1.72|3.45|4.80)2.70|7.50|4.90 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.75| 13.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.95 | 3.60
15:00111949/CFR  |LECH POZ. CUKARICKI 2.00|3.703.003.05|4.805.60 | 8.50|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.40)2.75|2.30(1.70 | 5.10]1.92 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.10
15:3011864/CFR  |LUGANO WIL 1.40/4.50|6.25(1.929.00)2.70|22.012.25|1.502.20 | 2.10|1.77 | 1.5211.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 [ 1.60 | 1.95[1.42| 3.60
15:55/2990 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. AL FAIHA 2.10]3.15]3.503.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[3.90 | 2.85[2.05 |6.75]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40
16:0011865CFR  |WOLFSBER. PUSKAS 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.50|5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.65 |4.90| 1.82 | 6.25 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.70 | 1.88
16:00112399|INDS1 |PUNJAB MUMBAI C. 3.50|3.25|2.05]5.60|3.35|10.0 | 6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90 | 5.00|2.45|10.0]|1.90 | 6.25|1.92 | 2.55|3.05 | 2.20
16:00(3927 |[EGY 1 |ZAMALEK HARAS 1.27/5.00|10.5(1.80|19.02.40|60.0)1.76 |1.95|3.40 | 2.80]2.15|1.55]1.52 | 3.603.80 | 23.0 | 2.75 | 3.05[1.53 | 6.75
16:50|2995 [SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL AR.J. 2.10|3.35|3.2513.35|5.30|6.009.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60| 1.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
17:00[11904 SCQE |RAYYAN AHLI n. 2.10|3.35|3.203.20 | 5.00|5.80 | 8.50|2.04 | 1.55|2.556|2.45[2.85|2.50[1.70 |4.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.35
17:05/ 3065 |SAU 1 |HILAL FATEH 1.08/10.5|17.0f1.23|25.0|1.62|65.014.00/1.20|1.53/1.67|1.22|1.10]|1.18|1.83]3.15[19.0/2.05|2.15[1.08 | 5.10
17:30[11569ISR 3 |IRONIN. MACCAB.AB 3.35/3.25/2.10|5.50 | 3.35]10.0 | 6.50[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60[2.40 | 9.50|1.95|6.25|1.82|2.45]2.80 | 2.20
18:00111123|BAH 1 |EAST RIF. A'ALI 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.10 | 2.40[1.82 | 5.60|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.93 | 2.55
18:00(11124 BAH 1 |MALKIYA MANAMA 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.409.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40 | 4.10]2.40 |9.00]2.30 | 7.752.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.85
18:00111125MALI1 |BOUGOUNI MANDE 2.15|3.10 | 3.40 1.563|2.35
19:00/ 2910 |ISR C |HAP.HAIFA HAP.T.A. 2.85|3.302.35|4.70 | 3.808.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40 | 3.50[2.05|7.00| 1.93 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.15
19:00| 3066 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. RAED 1.20/6.25|11.0f1.5219.0]2.05|65.012.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.25]11.32|2.50|3.40 [ 19.0[1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25| 5.00
19:00|3928 [EGY 1 |[MASRY PHARCO 1.90/3.25|4.00f3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.501.95 | 6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85[2.25|3.90
19:00| 5283 |CYP C |APOEL N. OMONIA 1.07/11.0|18.01.25|28.0|1.62|65.013.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.32|1.10]1.22 | 2.05]3.80 | 20.0 | 2.45|2.55[1.13 | 5.50
19:00| 8904 |ITACW |MILAN W FIORENT.W 2.50|3.50|2.504.00|4.00|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75[4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
19:30/ 2918 |ISR C |HAP.R.G. IRONI R. 1.93/3.45|3.70(3.00|5.40|5.10|9.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.60 | 2.20]1.70 | 4.602.10{8.00 [ 1.58 | 1.80 [ 1.73 | 2.30
19:45| 1646 [INLD C |DE GRAFS. HERACLES 2.70|3.402.4014.30|3.80|8.00|7.00f2.41|1.50]2.25|2.103.45|3.00(1.85|5.40|1.77 |5.00 | 1.48 |1.70| 1.93 | 1.85
20:0011126/MALI1 |BAKARIDJ. AFE 2.10]3.10]3.50 1.563|2.35
20:00/11488 BRPA2|RIO CLARO ITUANO 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.20 | 3.60|9.00 | 7.25[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.502.00 | 6.751.80 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.30
20:00| 1545 |BRAPE/MAGUARY CENTR.PE 2.45|3.10/2.85|4.104.90]8.00 | 9.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]14.20 | 3.30f2.15|7.25|2.25|8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.55 | 2.70
20:00/3861 |ALG C |USM ALGER 0.MAGRANE 1.03/13.0|25.0(1.22|50.0 3.2011.301.73 3.20|3.40
20:30| 4080 |[ESP C |SOCIEDAD VALLECANO 1.75|3.50|5.00|2.80|8.50]5.30|17.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.45]2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.30
20:30|4081 |[ESP C |ATH.BILB. OSASUNA 1.60|3.60|6.50)2.50|12.0|4.40|23.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.20|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.65 [ 1.90 | 5.30
21:00[11747|BRSPK CRUZ.M20 BAHIA M20 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50] 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.80]1.98 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 1.97 | 2.25
21:30|2177 |[ENG 1 |IPSWICH BRIGHTON 3.80|3.502.10|5.60|3.30|11.06.25|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.50 | 4.80[2.30 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.95
21:45111129ITACW |INTERW SASSUOL.W 1.45/4.30|5.70(2.008.00|3.00|17.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92 | 1.60 ] 1.55|3.40|2.55 | 11.0[1.62| 1.95[1.48 | 3.20
21:45/1843 |BEL C |ANDERLEC. ANTWERP 2.15|3.35|3.15]3.45|5.20|6.00 | 9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 | 2.60| 1.85 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
22:0011748 BRSPK FLUM.M20 S.PAULM20 2.85|3.40|2.304.60|3.608.50|6.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.35[1.90 |6.75| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.93
22:00111866/CFR  |METROPOL. R.ZULIANO n. 2.05|3.70 | 2.95]3.30 | 4.806.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.003.45|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.60
22:00112002 ENG 3 |SHREWSB. WREXHAM 4.20/3.25|1.87|7.00]|3.05[15.0|5.70]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]7.50|6.50]2.80|11.0]1.90|6.50|2.20 | 2.85[4.00| 2.25
22:00/1647 |INLD C |QUICK BO. HEERENV. 3.70|3.50]1.905.402.95|9.50 | 4.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[4.40 |4.10[2.10 | 8.00| 1.63 |4.10|1.47 | 1.68|2.10 | 1.63
22:00/2178 |[ENG 1 |[MAN.UTD. SOUTHAMP. 1.33/5.10|9.50(1.85]|17.0]2.50 | 55.012.29|1.55|2.40/2.20|1.78 | 1.48]1.45|3.15|3.40[17.0[1.85|2.05[1.40|5.10
22:30/4082 [ESP C |REAL MAD. CELTA 1.35]5.308.00[1.83|14.0|2.55|40.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00|2.05|1.63 |1.45]1.42|2.90(2.80 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.88|1.33 | 4.40
23:00111867|CFR  |MONT.CITY DEFENS.J. 5.80/4.00/1.48]8.00|2.15]17.03.30f1.75/1.85|3.10|2.75]7.75|7.50[2.75 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.97 | 2.40 | 4.10 | 1.65
23:30/1501 |BRAC |MADUREIRA FLAMENGO 4.00/3.30|1.90|6.75|3.05[12.0|5.70]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.90|2.65 | 11.0| 1.95|6.25|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
23:30/1531 |BRPA |AGUA SAN. SAO BERN. 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.009.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70| 2.40 | 8.50| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
00:00|11133 BRASE|FALCON CONFIANCA 5.30|3.50|1.65]8.00|2.55|17.04.60|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|7.50 | 7.502.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.00 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 1.87
00:00|11749 BRSPK BOTAF.M20 CRIC.M20 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.606.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]|2.45|10.0|1.92|2.56|2.15|3.10
00:15| 1547 |BRABA|JACOBINA JACUIPEN. 3.35|3.15]2.15]5.70 | 3.50 | 9.50 | 6.75| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.002.40 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.45
00:3011489 BRAG |ATLET.GO JATAIENSE 1.28|5.00|10.01.77|18.0|2.40|50.02.03 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.45]|1.85 | 1.47|1.47 | 3.25|3.60 | 19.0 | 2.25|2.50 [ 1.43 | 5.70
00:30111868/CFR  |E.MERIDA ZAMORA 1.85|3.70|3.45[2.90|5.70|5.60 | 10.0] 1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.25 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.15
00:30|1527 |BRPA |BRAGANT. CORINTH. 2.25|3.10]3.203.70 | 5.50 | 7.259.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10)2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
00:55/11131MEX1 |[NECAXAW AMERICA W 22.0]12.0|1.05 5.80|1.101.30
00:5511490/BRALA|ASA CRB 2.95|3.002.45]5.00|4.109.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[5.90 |4.50[2.35|10.0|2.25|7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.70
00:5511519 BRALA|CSE PENEDENSE 2.50/2.95|2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00 | 9.00f1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50[2.30 | 7.75|2.35 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.75 | 2.95
00:55111851BRAG |OUVIDOR. GOIANIA 2.75/3.05|2.554.70 | 4.209.00 | 8.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 5.00 | 3.80|2.25 | 7.75|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
00:5511869 CFR |WANDERERS |BELGRANO 3.60/3.70/1.80|5.50 | 2.75]10.5|5.30[1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]5.90 | 5.00[2.35|9.50|1.82 |5.70 | 1.90 | 2.40 ) 2.95 | 1.95
00:55| 1549 |BRAPE|SANTA C. PETROL.PE 1.40/4.10|8.00|2.05]|15.0|3.05|35.0]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35]1.70]| 1.65 | 4.10| 3.40 | 19.0 | 2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
00:55| 8781 |BRAPAPARANA OPERAR.PR 3.30|3.202.15]5.50 | 3.5010.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.35 | 9.50 | 1.98 | 6.75 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
01:15|1551 |BRAPB|SOUSA PB S.BRANCA 1.95/3.20|3.90(3.206.50|6.00| 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 11.02.20 | 2.90 [ 2.40 | 4.00
02:00111870/CFR  |MILLION. MELGAR 1.62/3.80|4.60(2.45|6.75|4.20| 14.01.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.802.55 |1.97|1.724.50| 2.55 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.35[1.78 | 3.25
02:00/1792 |CRI 1 |[SPOR.S.J. CARTAGIN. 2.60|3.102.65|4.304.408.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.30 | 3.45[2.05|7.00]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.30
02:30|1502 |BRAC |VASCO BANGU 1.50/3.70|7.00)2.30|13.0|3.60|27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.60 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 4.40 ] 3.35| 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.70 [ 1.77 | 5.40
02:30| 1528 |BRPA |SANTOS MIRASSOL 1.803.35|4.40[2.90|7.25|5.50| 14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40 | 2.35]|1.90 | 6.25]|2.85| 12.0|2.15|2.80 [ 2.15 | 4.00
02:30| 1548 |BRABABAHIA ALAGOIN. 1.95/3.30|3.80(3.106.25]5.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45 | 2.50|1.95 | 6.25|2.60 | 11.0[1.95| 2.60 [ 2.20 | 3.45
03:00{11520 MEX1 |TIGRES UW ATLAS W 1.20/6.25|11.0f1.5219.0]2.05|65.012.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.25]1.32|2.503.40 [ 19.0[1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25| 5.00
03:00111871/CFR  |PENAROL S.LORENZO 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10|4.108.00|8.00|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15[4.40 |3.35[2.15|7.00|2.15| 7.00 | 1.87 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.556
03:00|1721 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM.  |TLAXCALA 2.30/3.30|2.90]3.60|4.70|7.009.00[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.35|2.80|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25




